
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

     SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

      1  2  3  KENTUCKY DERBY                4 
 
 

     
 
 

10:00 
10:30 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 
3:30 
4:30 

Kroger Outing 
Exercise Video in the 
Theater 
Kindness Committee: 
Treats for Nurses 
Bell Choir in Theater 
Dominoes 
Dinner Table Trivia 

9 to 1 
 

10:30 
2:00 

 
 

3:00 
4:30 

Hearing Screening 
w/Bryan Doty 
Chair Kicks Exercise 
Healing Hearts 
Devotional w/St. 
Joseph 
Painting Class 
Dinner Games: Word in 
a Word Challenge 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 
  

Room Visits 
Balance Exercise 
Lunch Outing to 
Keifer’s Restaurant 
Kentucky Derby 
Horse Racing Social 
Prize Bingo 
Skip McDonald 
Plays in Dining 

10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 Exercise Video 
Dominoes 
Bingo 
Movie: Selena 
Phase 10 Games 
 
 

CINCO DE MAYO               5  NURSES DAY                       6  7  8  9  10  11 
10:00 
11:00 

 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

Church on TV 
Cinco De Mayo 
Lunch! 
Therapy Dog Amos! 
Devotional 
Treat Social  
Uno Card Games 

10:00 
10:30 

 
2:00 

 
 

3:00 
4:00 

Room Visits 
Exercise w/Fox 
Rehab 
Blake Bakers: 
Homemade 
Guacamole 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Blake Bucks Store 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 

 
3:30 

Men’s Bible Study 
Room Visits 
Stability Exercise 
Therapy Dog: Honey 
Crafts Corner : 
Senorita Dresses 
Big Earl from Pearl 
Performs 

10:00 
10:30 

 
2:00 
3:00 
3:30 
4:30 

Target Outing 
Exercise Video in the 
Theater 
Puzzle Lovers Club 
Bell Choir in Theater 
Dominoes 
Dinner Table Trivia 

10:00 
10:30 
2:00 

 
 

3:00 
4:30 

 

Room Visits 
Chair Cardio Exercise 
Ladies Bible Study 
w/Ashley of Accent 
Care! 
Painting Class 
Dinner Games: Finish 
the Phrase – Summer 
Theme 

10:00 
10:30 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00  

 

Room Visits 
Balance Exercise 
Walk  in  the  Park 
Outing 
Wii Golf! 
Prize Bingo 
Dan  Colbert  Plays 
Piano 

10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 

Exercise Video 
Dominoes 
Bingo 
Mother’s Day Garden 
Party 
Phase 10 Games 
 
 

MOTHER’S DAY               12  13  14  15  16  PIZZA PARTY DAY           17  18 
10:00 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 Church on TV 
Mother’s Day Lunch 
Puzzle Club 
Devotional 
Treat Social 
Uno Card Games 
 
 

10:00 
10:30 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Room Visits 
Exercise w/Fox 
Rehab 
Blake Bakers: 
Chocolate Parfaits 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Guest Speaker: 
Reservoir Dental 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
2:00 

 
 

3:30 
4:30 

Men’s Bible Study 
Room Visits 
Stretching Exercise 
Crafts Corner : 
Marble Picture 
Frames 
Pokeno Games 
Dinner Table Games 

10:00 
10:30 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 
3:30 
4:30 

Walmart Outing 
Exercise Video in the 
Theater 
Décor Committee: 
Centerpieces 
Bell Choir in Theater 
Dominoes 
Dinner Table Trivia 

10:00 
10:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:30 

Room Visits 
Chair Aerobics Exercise 
Ladies Bible Study 
Painting Class 
Dinner Games: Word in 
a Word Challenge : 
Senoritas 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

Room Visits 
Balance Exercise 
Lunch Bunch: Lost 
Pizza Place 
Wii Bowling 
Prize Bingo 
Ron Sennett 
Performs 

10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

Exercise Video 
Dominoes 
Bingo 
Movie: Encanto 
Phase 10 Games 
 
 

WORLD BAKING DAY     19  20  21  22  23  24  25 
10:00 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 

Church on TV 
Hymn Sing Along 
Puzzle Club 
Devotional 
Children’s Singing 
Group 
Uno Card Games 
 
 

10:00 
10:30 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 
4:00 

 
 

Room Visits 
Exercise w/Fox 
Rehab 
Blake Bakers: 
Mocktails 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Blake Bucks Store 
 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
2:00 

 
3:30 
4:30 
 

Men’s Bible Study 
Room Visits 
Stretching Exercise 
Crafts Corner : Soap 
Carving 
Pokeno Games 
Dinner Games: Word 
Scrambles 
 

10:00 
10:30 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 
3:30 
4:30 

Homegoods Outing 
Exercise Video in the 
Theater 
Stompin Grounds Art 
Outing 
Bell Choir in Theater 
Dominoes 
Dinner Table Trivia 

10:00 
10:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:30 

Room Visits 
Chair Flexibility Exercise 
Ladies Bible Study 
Painting Class 
Dinner Games: Music 
Scattegories 
 

10:00 
10:30 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00  

Room Visits 
Balance Exercise 
Walk in the Park 
Outing 
Wii Golf! 
Prize Bingo 
Birthday Party/ 
Mike Patton 
Performs 

10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

Exercise Video 
Dominoes 
Bingo 
Movie: City of God 
Phase 10 Games 
 
 
 

               26  MEMORIAL DAY              27  28  29  30  31    

10:00 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

Church on TV 
Hymn Sing Along 
Puzzle Club 
Devotional 
Treat Social 
Uno Card Games 
 
 
 

10:00 
10:30 

 
11:30 
2:00 

 
 

3:00 
4:00 

Room Visits 
Exercise w/Fox 
Rehab 
Memorial Day BBQ 
Blake Bakers: 
Strawberry Pretzel 
Salad 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Blake Bucks Store 

9:00 
10:00 
10:30 
2:00 

 
3:30 
4:30 

 

Men’s Bible Study 
Room Visits 
Stretching Exercise 
Crafts Corner : 
Decoupage Soaps 
Pokeno Games 
Dinner Games: 
Patriotic Word 
Search 

10:00 
10:30 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 
3:30 
4:30 

Walmart Outing 
Exercise Video in the 
Theater 
Town Hall/Culinary 
Council 
Bell Choir in Theater 
Dominoes 
Dinner Table Trivia 

10:00 
10:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:30 

 
 

Room Visits 
Chair Kicks Exercise 
Ladies Bible Study 
Painting Class 
Dinner Games: Word in a 
Word Challenge  

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
4:30 

 

Room Visits 
Balance Exercise 
Lunch Bunch: Eslava 
Grill 
Wii Bowling 
Prize Bingo 
Dinner Games : Word 
Search 
 

THE BLAKE AT Flowood | AL | LATIN RHYTHMS  

MAY BIRTHDAYS 
1st – Nancy R.             18th – Vicki C. 
4th – Betty A.              19th – Dorothy T. 
9th – Betty G. 

 
FAMILY EVENTS 
5th – Cinco De Mayo Lunch 
11th – Mother’s Day Garden Party 
12th – Mother’s Day Lunch 
24th – Birthday Party 
27th – Memorial Day BBQ  
 
�
�
�
�

SPECIAL GUESTS   
2nd – Hearing Screening w/Bryan Doty 
3rd – Skip McDonald Performs 
5th – Therapy Dog : Amos 
7th – Big Earl from Pearl performs 
7th – Therapy Dog : Honey 
10th – Dan Colbert Performs 
13th – Resevoir Dental Speaker Event 
17th – Ron Sennett Performs 
19th – Children’s Singing Group 
21st – Soap Carving Class w/Artist Earl 
Brown 
24th – Mike Patton Performs 
   

OUTINGS   
1st‐ Kroger Outing 
3rd – Lunch Bunch – Keifer’s Restaurant 
8th – Target/Starbucks Outing 

h h

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 

MAY 2024  


