

## **MAY BIRTHDAYS**

 $1^{st}$  – Nancy R.  $18^{th}$  – Vicki C.  $4^{th}$  – Betty A.  $19^{th}$  – Dorothy T.  $9^{th}$  – Betty G.

## **FAMILY EVENTS**

5<sup>th</sup> – Cinco De Mayo Lunch 11<sup>th</sup> – Mother's Day Garden Party 12<sup>th</sup> – Mother's Day Lunch 24<sup>th</sup> – Birthday Party 27<sup>th</sup> – Memorial Day BBQ

## **SPECIAL GUESTS**

2<sup>nd</sup> – Hearing Screening w/Bryan Doty 3<sup>rd</sup> – Skip McDonald Performs

5<sup>th</sup> – Therapy Dog : Amos

7<sup>th</sup> – Big Earl from Pearl performs

7<sup>th</sup> – Therapy Dog : Honey

10<sup>th</sup> – Dan Colbert Performs

13<sup>th</sup> – Resevoir Dental Speaker Event

17<sup>th</sup> – Ron Sennett Performs

19<sup>th</sup> – Children's Singing Group

21st – Soap Carving Class w/Artist Earl Brown

24<sup>th</sup> – Mike Patton Performs

## **OUTINGS**

1<sup>st</sup>- Kroger Outing

3<sup>rd</sup> – Lunch Bunch – Keifer's Restaurant

8<sup>th</sup> – Target/Starbucks Outing

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
MAY 2024			1 10:00 Kroger Outing 10:30 Exercise Video in the Theater 2:00 Kindness Committee: Treats for Nurses 3:00 Bell Choir in Theater 3:30 Dominoes 4:30 Dinner Table Trivia	9 to 1 Hearing Screening w/Bryan Doty 10:30 Chair Kicks Exercise 2:00 Healing Hearts Devotional w/St. Joseph 3:00 Painting Class 4:30 Dinner Games: Word in a Word Challenge	10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Balance Exercise 11:00 Lunch Outing to Keifer's Restaurant 2:00 Kentucky Derby Horse Racing Social 3:00 Prize Bingo 4:00 Skip McDonald Plays in Dining	KENTUCKY DERBY  10:30 Exercise Video  1:00 Dominoes  2:00 Bingo  3:00 Movie: Selena  4:00 Phase 10 Games
CINCO DE MAYO 5  10:00 Church on TV  11:00 Cinco De Mayo Lunch!  1:00 Therapy Dog Amos! 2:00 Devotional 3:00 Treat Social 4:00 Uno Card Games	NURSES DAY  10:00 Room Visits  10:30 Exercise w/Fox Rehab  2:00 Blake Bakers: Homemade Guacamole  3:00 Blake Bucks Bingo  4:00 Blake Bucks Store	9:00 Men's Bible Study 10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Stability Exercise 1:00 Therapy Dog: Honey 2:00 Crafts Corner: Senorita Dresses 3:30 Big Earl from Pearl Performs	10:00 Target Outing 10:30 Exercise Video in the Theater 2:00 Puzzle Lovers Club 3:00 Bell Choir in Theater 3:30 Dominoes 4:30 Dinner Table Trivia	10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Chair Cardio Exercise 2:00 Ladies Bible Study w/Ashley of Accent Care! 3:00 Painting Class 4:30 Dinner Games: Finish the Phrase – Summer Theme	10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Balance Exercise 1:00 Walk in the Park Outing 2:00 Wii Golf! 3:00 Prize Bingo 4:00 Dan Colbert Plays Piano	10:30 Exercise Video 1:00 Dominoes 2:00 Bingo 3:00 Mother's Day Garden Party 4:00 Phase 10 Games
MOTHER'S DAY 12  10:00 Church on TV  11:00 Mother's Day Lunch  1:00 Puzzle Club  2:00 Devotional  3:00 Treat Social  4:00 Uno Card Games	10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Exercise w/Fox Rehab 2:00 Blake Bakers: Chocolate Parfaits 3:00 Blake Bucks Bingo 4:00 Guest Speaker: Reservoir Dental	9:00 Men's Bible Study 10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Stretching Exercise 2:00 Crafts Corner:     Marble Picture     Frames 3:30 Pokeno Games 4:30 Dinner Table Games	10:00 Walmart Outing 10:30 Exercise Video in the Theater 2:00 Décor Committee: Centerpieces 3:00 Bell Choir in Theater 3:30 Dominoes 4:30 Dinner Table Trivia	10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Chair Aerobics Exercise 2:00 Ladies Bible Study 3:00 Painting Class 4:30 Dinner Games: Word in a Word Challenge: Senoritas	PIZZA PARTY DAY 17  10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Balance Exercise 11:00 Lunch Bunch: Lost Pizza Place 2:00 Wii Bowling 3:00 Prize Bingo 4:00 Ron Sennett Performs	10:30 Exercise Video 1:00 Dominoes 2:00 Bingo 3:00 Movie: Encanto 4:00 Phase 10 Games
WORLD BAKING DAY 19  10:00 Church on TV  11:00 Hymn Sing Along  1:00 Puzzle Club  2:00 Devotional  3:00 Children's Singing  Group  4:00 Uno Card Games	10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Exercise w/Fox Rehab 2:00 Blake Bakers: Mocktails 3:00 Blake Bucks Bingo 4:00 Blake Bucks Store	9:00 Men's Bible Study 10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Stretching Exercise 2:00 Crafts Corner: Soap Carving 3:30 Pokeno Games 4:30 Dinner Games: Word Scrambles	10:00 Homegoods Outing 10:30 Exercise Video in the Theater 2:00 Stompin Grounds Art Outing 3:00 Bell Choir in Theater 3:30 Dominoes 4:30 Dinner Table Trivia	10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Chair Flexibility Exercise 2:00 Ladies Bible Study 3:00 Painting Class 4:30 Dinner Games: Music Scattegories	10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Balance Exercise 1:00 Walk in the Park Outing 2:00 Wii Golf! 3:00 Prize Bingo 4:00 Birthday Party/ Mike Patton Performs	10:30 Exercise Video 1:00 Dominoes 2:00 Bingo 3:00 Movie: City of God 4:00 Phase 10 Games
10:00 Church on TV 11:00 Hymn Sing Along 1:00 Puzzle Club 2:00 Devotional 3:00 Treat Social 4:00 Uno Card Games	MEMORIAL DAY  10:00 Room Visits  10:30 Exercise w/Fox Rehab  11:30 Memorial Day BBQ  2:00 Blake Bakers: Strawberry Pretzel Salad  3:00 Blake Bucks Bingo  4:00 Blake Bucks Store	9:00 Men's Bible Study 10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Stretching Exercise 2:00 Crafts Corner: Decoupage Soaps 3:30 Pokeno Games 4:30 Dinner Games: Patriotic Word Search	10:00 Walmart Outing 10:30 Exercise Video in the Theater 2:00 Town Hall/Culinary Council 3:00 Bell Choir in Theater 3:30 Dominoes 4:30 Dinner Table Trivia	10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Chair Kicks Exercise 2:00 Ladies Bible Study 3:00 Painting Class 4:30 Dinner Games: Word in a Word Challenge	10:00 Room Visits 10:30 Balance Exercise 11:00 Lunch Bunch: Eslava Grill 2:00 Wii Bowling 3:00 Prize Bingo 4:30 Dinner Games : Word Search	